
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

21 

41 

64 

77 

91 

43 

10 

62 

206 

616 

44 

92 

94 

72 

Name 

Marcus Alden 

Patrik Æbeløe 

Simon Vilhelmsen 

Jakob Mørk 

philip blum 

Simon Jespersen 

Tino Hole 

Jonas D Bertelsen 

Rene Salling 

Andreas lindgaard 

Kasper Kristiansen 

Mads Christiansen 

Mark Christiansen 

Linus Lundin 

Best Tm 

1:04.210 

1:05.515 

1:06.467 

1:06.486 

1:07.698 

1:07.998 

1:08.794 

1:11.311 

1:11.691 

1:12.786 

1:12.916 

1:13.057 

1:14.997 

1:15.382 

Diff 

1.305 

2.257 

2.276 

3.488 

3.788 

4.584 

7.101 

7.481 

8.576 

8.706 

8.847 

10.787 

11.172 

Best Speed 

70.083 

68.687 

67.703 

67.683 

66.472 

66.178 

65.413 

63.104 

62.769 

61.825 

61.715 

61.596 

60.002 

59.696 

In Lap 

6 

10 

8 

8 

12 

13 

12 

9 

9 

12 

16 

8 

6 

2 

Class 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP 

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

Supermotard 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 9/14/2014 10:59:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen 

Race Director: ZenMeister 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Lockarp 

Sunday 

Black, Red, Blue 1015-1100 

Qualifying started at 10:15:29 

Lockarp 1.250 km 

9/14/2014 10:15 


